Zwenkwiel:

441a O0R100p ZPH

ARHOMBUS )‘
/REACH /RoHS
%’ compliant \ compliant

colson

GROUP L, ope

Technische data

Diameter

Loopvlakbreedte
Bouwhoogte

Uitlading

Topplaat afmetingen

Top plate diameter

Afstand tussen de boutgaten

Draagvermogen

Wiel

Polyamide wit Rollager
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100 mm

32 mm

128 mm

34 mm

104x80 mm

9 mm
72x52/80x60 mm

125 kg
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